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VERY HAPPY HOURS
From 12:30pm to Spm

Bottle of Asahi / Sol £3

Glass of House Wine £3.5
House Spirit (50ml) & Mixer £5

All Classic and Signature Cocktails £6.5
Bottle of House Wine £14
Bottle of Prosecco £18
Bottle of Marc Hébrart Champagne £45

Our wines by the glass are served at 175ml measures,
125ml measures are available on request. Our spirits are
served in 50ml measures, smaller measures of 25ml are
available upon request.

An optional service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.
All prices include VAT.
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OUR SIGNATURE
~ALL AT £12~

XENIA

This cocktail represents us the most, an elegant versatile drink,
bubbly but not too sparkling

Ketel One, Fresh Raspberries, Homemade Raspberry Syrup, Lime,
Fresh Mint, Prosecco

ALMOND KICK

We have created a perfect combination for wine and Cognac lovers,
a touch of citrus and hint of spice

Courvoisier VSOP, Pierre Ferrand Dry Orange Curagao,
White Wine, Orgeat Syrup, Egg White

JAPANESE TEA

Matcha and its components have a variety of benefits, it can help protect
the liver, promote heart health, and aid in weight loss. Finest super tea and
the “Father of Japanese Whisky”

Nikka Whisky From The Barrel, Matcha Green Tea,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Soda

Should you have any dietary requirements please inform your waiter



OUR SIGNATURE
~ALL AT £12~

SWEET BASIL SHOWER

This drink is dedicated for scent of garden, combining the sweetness of
tangerine and fragrance of basil

Bombay Sapphire, Fresh Lemon Juice, Tangerine,
Sweet Basil, Créme de Cerise

WILD AGAVE
In honour of margarita lovers, we wanted to deliver a tropical speciality.
This refreshing composition is named after
agave azul plant, base ingredient of tequila

Patron Silver, Antica Formula, Lychee, Fresh Lime

A SOUR (COCKTAILS)

There is something about the simple cocktails. Whiskey sour, brandy sour,
the sidecar, and the daiquiri are easy drinking and among the most
well-known drinks. For any occasion,
the absolute crowd pleasers

Your Choice of Spirit
(Whiskey, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Vodka, Amaretto),
Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White (Optional)

Should you have any dietary requirements please inform your waiter



OLD CLASSICS
~ALL AT £11~

OLD FASHIONED
The origins of this cocktail are shrouded in the mists of time.
It is the primordial drink, dating from the earliest days of the cocktail era

Maker’s Mark, Angostura Bitters, Sugar, Orange Peel

GIN FIZZ

The fizz became widely popular in America between 1900 and the 1940s.
A speciality, so popular that bars would employ teams of bartenders that
would take turns shaking the drinks

Bombay Sapphire, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Egg White (Optional), Soda

NEGRONI

The most common story of the Negroni begins at 1919 in Florence. It is
believed that Count Camillo Negroni invented the drink when he ordered
an Americano made with gin in place of the usual soda water

Bombay Sapphire, Antica Formula, Campari Bitters

Should you have any dietary requirements please inform your waiter



OLD CLASSICS
~ALL AT £11~

MAI TAI
The tale of this tiki culture classic started in 1944.
Trader Vic. Victor Jules Bergeron created a new exotic rum drink when
serving two friends from Tahiti

Rum, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curagao, Orgeat Syrup,
Fresh Lime Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Legend has it that, a future supermodel asked a cocktail with coffee at the
Soho Brasserie back in 1983. Dick Bradsell, London bartender mixed this
drink as per her request

Ketel One, Sugar Syrup, Kahlua, Espresso
PORNSTAR MARTINI

A real modern classic and probably one of the most successful cocktails to
have been invented in the 21 century

Absolut Vanilia, Passod Liqueur, Passion Fruit Purée, Vanilla, Prosecco

Should you have any dietary requirements please inform your waiter



CHAMPAGNES

VINTAGE
BRUT

Marc Hébrart, ‘Cuvée de Réserve’ NV
Brut

Lelarge-Pugeot, ‘ler Cru Tradition® NV
Extra Brut

Veuve Clicquot, ‘Yellow Label’ NV
Brut

Bollinger, ‘Special Cuvée’ NV
Krug, ‘Grande Cuvée’ NV
ROSE

Marc Hébrart, ‘Rosé ler Cru’ NV
Brut

Laurent Perrier, ‘Cuvée Rosé’ Brut NV
Dom Pérignon, Rosé 2006
Krug, Rosé¢ 23 Eme Edition’ Brut NV
VINTAGE

Dom Pérignon 2008
Krug, ‘Grande Cuvée’ Brut 2006
Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal’ 2012

Please note vintages may vary

GLASS
125ml

£12.5

BOTTLE
750ml

£60

£65

£80

£80
£270

£66

£85
£420
£460

£240
£400
£400



CHAMPAGNES

VINTAGE BOTTLE
MAGNUMS

Krug ‘Grande Cuvée’ Brut NV £570

SPARKLING WINES AND PROSECCO

VINTAGE GLASS BOTTLE
125ml 750ml

Sacchetto, Brut NV £6 £26
Veneto, Italy
Emilie Laurance, Rosé Sec NV £7.5 £27
Vin Mousseux, France
Dofia Paula ‘Sauvage Blanc’ NV £29
Mendoza, Argentina
Dopff Au Moulin, ‘Cuvée Julien NV £39

Brut’ Alsace, France



WINES

VINTAGE GLASS
WHITE WINE 175ml
Les Boules Blanc, Pays d’Oc 2019 £5
Languedoc-Rousillon, France
Chardonnay, Undurraga 2019 £5.5
Valle Central, Chile
Pinot Grigio, Andrea di Pec 2019 £6.5
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy
Verdejo, Mesta Organic 2019
Central Castile, Spain
Torrontés, Piattelli Vineyards 2019
‘Alto Molino’ Salta, Argentina
Sauvignon Blanc, Faultline 2019
Marlborough, New Zealand
Chenin Blanc, Olifantsberg 2017
Western Cape, South Africa
Riesling, Dopff Au Moulin 2018
Alsace, France
Pinot Bianco, Tramin, Moriz 2018

Alto Adige, Italy

Chablis, Domaine Jean Goulley 2018
Burgundy, France

Please note vintages may vary

BOTTLE

750ml

£19.5

£21.5

£24

£26

£27

£27

£30

£35

£41

£42



WINES

VINTAGE GLASS
WHITE WINE 175ml

Sancerre, Domaine Gérard Millet 2018
Loire, France

Sancerre, Domaine Merlin-Cherrier 2018
Loire, France

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Blush, Novita, Venezie 2019 £6
Veneto, Italy

Zinfandel Blush, Zin Heaven 2018
Puglia, Italy

Cru Classé, Chateau de I’Aumérade 2019
‘Cuvée Marie Christine’Rosé
Cotes de Provence, France

RED WINE

Sollazzo, Rosso d’Italia 2019 £4.5
Vino d’Italia, Italy

Merlot, Sacchetto 2018 £5
Veneto, Italy

Malbec, El Camino 2018 £6
Mendoza, Argentina

Please note vintages may vary

BOTTLE
750ml
£43

£48

£22

£24

£35

£19.5

£21

£23
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WINES

VINTAGE GLASS
RED WINE 175ml

Shiraz, Berton Vineyard 2018
‘Foundstone’, South Eastern Australia

Nero d’Avola, Colomba Bianca 2019
‘Vitese’, Sicily, Italy

Pinot Noir, Vina Echeverria 2018
Gran Reserva, Valle de Casablanca, Chile

Rioja Reserva, Bodegas Ondarre 2014
Rioja, Spain

Malbec, Dona Paula, Estate 2018
Mendoza, Argentina

Talo Primitivo di Manduria 2018
San Marzano, Puglia, Italy

Gigondas, Domaine St Damien 2017
‘Classique’ Vieilles Vignes
Rhoéne, France

Bodegas Pinord, ‘Mas Blanc +7° 2016
Priorat, Catalonia, Spain

Beaune ler Cru Les Bressandes 2014
Domaine Albert Morot
Burgundy, France

Brunello di Moltalcino, Carpineto 2014
Tuscany, Italy

Please note vintages may vary

BOTTLE

750ml

£24

£27

£29

£32

£32

£35

£65

£70

£80

£85
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WINES

VINTAGE
PORTS
Barros, White Port NV
Douro, Portugal
Barros, Special Reserve Port NV
Douro, Portugal
Barros, Colheita Port 2005
Douro, Portugal
SWEET WINE

Sauvignon Blanc, Viia Echeverria 2015
Valle de Curico, Chile

SAKE

JUNMAI
Gekkeikan Kome To Mizu No Sake

Please note vintages may vary

GLASS
100ml

£6

£7.5

£7

GLASS
100ml
£4

BOTTLE
750ml

£34

£42

£58

£25

BOTTLE
720ml
£27
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SPIRITS

GIN

Bombay Bramble
Bombay Sapphire Dry
Bosford Rosé Premium
Plymouth

Hendrick’s

Roku

The Botanist 22
Tanqueray No. 10

Gin Mare

Gin No. 3

VODKA

Blavod Pure Black
Ketel One

Tito’s Handmade Vodka (Gluten Free)
Absolut Vanilia
Absolut Kurant

Grey Goose

Haku

Reyka

50ml
£7
£7
£7
£7
£8
£8
£9
£9
£10
£10

£8
£8
£8
£9
£9
£9
£9

£10
13



SPIRITS

RUM

Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Bacardi Carta Oro

Mount Gay Black Barrel
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
TEQUILA

Tequila Rose

El Espolon Blanco

Patron XO Cafe Incendio
Patron Reposado

Patron Silver

MEZCAL

La Penca Mezcal

SCOTCH BLENDED
Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

50ml
£6
£7
£7
£8
£10
£11

£6
£8
£9
£12
£12

£11

£8
£40
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SPIRITS
IRISH BLENDED

Jameson

SINGLE MALT

ISLAY

Laphroaig 10 Years Old
Lagavulin 16 Years Old
JAPANESE

Suntory Toki

Nikka From The Barrel
Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 12

NORTH AMERICAN
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Honey
Maker’s Mark

Bulleit Rye

Bulleit Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Strength

50ml

£7

£12
£14

£9
£11
£20
£30
50ml
£7
£7
£7
£8
£10
£10
£12
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SPIRITS

COGNAC
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy VS

Rémy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier XO
LIQUEURS

Noilly Prat Original Dry
Amaro Montenegro
Aperol

Bailey’s

Campari

Créme de Cassis
Disaronno

Luxardo Dei Cesari Sambuca
Luxardo Limoncello
Malibu

Antica Formula
Fernet-Branca
Jagermeister

St. Germain

50ml
£9
£9
£10
£26

£5
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6
£7
£7
£7
£7
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SPIRITS

LIQUEURS

Kahlua

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Chambord

Ramazzotti Black Sambuca

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curagao

50ml
£7
£7
£7
£8
£8
£8
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BEER / CIDER

BOTTLED BEER

Asahi

Sol

Birra Moretti

Kirin Ichiban

Meantime London Pale Ale
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
Beck’s Blue Alcohol Free
BOTTLED CIDER

Aspall Cyder

330ml
£4
£4
£5
£5
£5
275ml
£3
500ml

£6
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SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Diet Cola-Cola
Fever Tree Mixers

Elderflower Light Tonic Water, Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer, Lemonade, Light Tonic Water
Soda Water, Tonic Water (Indian, Mediterranean)

BOTTLED WATER 330ml
Still Water £2.5
Sparkling Water £2.5
JUICES

Cranberry

Mango

Passion Fruit
Pago Orange
Pago Tomato
Pago Apple
Pago Pineapple

200ml
£2.5

£2.5

750ml
£4.5
£4.5
200ml
£1.5
£2
£2
£2.5
£2.5
£3

£3
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NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
~ALL AT £5~

SMOOTH XENIA

An elegant and versatile drink

Fresh Raspberries, Homemade Raspberry Syrup, Lime,
Fresh Mint, Soda

VIRGIN PORNSTAR

Qur Passion Fruit Martini

Mango Juice, Passion Fruit Purée, Vanilla, Lemonade

CUCUMBER SCENT
A lively, refreshing and uplifting

Apple Juice, Cucumber Cubes, Basil, Matcha, Lemon, Soda

20



