

VERY HAPPY HOURS

From 12:30pm to 5pm

Bottle of Asahi / Sol	£3
Glass of House Wine	£3.5
House Spirit (50ml) & Mixer	£5
All Classic and Signature Cocktails	£6.5
Bottle of House Wine	£14
Bottle of Prosecco	£18
Bottle of Marc Hébrart Champagne	£45

Our wines by the glass are served at 175ml measures, 125ml measures are available on request. Our spirits are served in 50ml measures, smaller measures of 25ml are available upon request.

An optional service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.

OUR MENU

	Page
Signature Cocktails Classic Cocktails Champagne Sparkling Wines and Prosecco White Wines Rosé Wines Rosé Wines Red Wines Ports and Sweet Wine Sake Spirits Gin Vodka Rum	3 to 4 5 to 6 7 to 8 8 9 to 10 10 10 to 11 12 12 13 to 14 13 13 14
Tequila	14
Mezcal	14
Whisky	14 to 15
Scotch Blended	14
Irish Blended	15
Single Malt	15
Japanese	15
North American	15
Cognac	16
Liqueurs	16 to 17
Beer and Cider	18
Soft Drinks	19
Non-Alcoholic Cocktails	20

OUR SIGNATURE

~ALL AT £12~

XENIA

This cocktail represents us the most, an elegant versatile drink, bubbly but not too sparkling

Ketel One, Fresh Raspberries, Homemade Raspberry Syrup, Lime, Fresh Mint, Prosecco

ALMOND KICK

We have created a perfect combination for wine and Cognac lovers, a touch of citrus and hint of spice

Courvoisier VSOP, Pierre Ferrand Dry Orange Curaçao, White Wine, Orgeat Syrup, Egg White

JAPANESE TEA

Matcha and its components have a variety of benefits, it can help protect the liver, promote heart health, and aid in weight loss. Finest super tea and the "Father of Japanese Whisky"

> Nikka Whisky From The Barrel, Matcha Green Tea, Fresh Lemon Juice, Soda

OUR SIGNATURE

~ALL AT £12~

SWEET BASIL SHOWER

This drink is dedicated for scent of garden, combining the sweetness of tangerine and fragrance of basil

Bombay Sapphire, Fresh Lemon Juice, Tangerine, Sweet Basil, Crème de Cerise

WILD AGAVE

In honour of margarita lovers, we wanted to deliver a tropical speciality. This refreshing composition is named after agave azul plant, base ingredient of tequila

Patron Silver, Antica Formula, Lychee, Fresh Lime

A SOUR (COCKTAILS)

There is something about the simple cocktails. Whiskey sour, brandy sour, the sidecar, and the daiquiri are easy drinking and among the most well-known drinks. For any occasion, the absolute crowd pleasers

> Your Choice of Spirit (Whiskey, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Vodka, Amaretto), Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White (Optional)

OLD CLASSICS

~ALL AT £11~

OLD FASHIONED

The origins of this cocktail are shrouded in the mists of time. It is the primordial drink, dating from the earliest days of the cocktail era

Maker's Mark, Angostura Bitters, Sugar, Orange Peel

GIN FIZZ

The fizz became widely popular in America between 1900 and the 1940s. A speciality, so popular that bars would employ teams of bartenders that would take turns shaking the drinks

> Bombay Sapphire, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White (Optional), Soda

NEGRONI

The most common story of the Negroni begins at 1919 in Florence. It is believed that Count Camillo Negroni invented the drink when he ordered an Americano made with gin in place of the usual soda water

Bombay Sapphire, Antica Formula, Campari Bitters

OLD CLASSICS

~ALL AT £11~

MAI TAI

The tale of this tiki culture classic started in 1944. Trader Vic. Victor Jules Bergeron created a new exotic rum drink when serving two friends from Tahiti

> Rum, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curaçao, Orgeat Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Legend has it that, a future supermodel asked a cocktail with coffee at the Soho Brasserie back in 1983. Dick Bradsell, London bartender mixed this drink as per her request

Ketel One, Sugar Syrup, Kahlúa, Espresso

PORNSTAR MARTINI

A real modern classic and probably one of the most successful cocktails to have been invented in the 21st century

Absolut Vanilia, Passoã Liqueur, Passion Fruit Purée, Vanilla, Prosecco

CHAMPAGNES

	VINTAGE	GLASS	BOTTLE
BRUT		125ml	750ml
Marc Hébrart, 'Cuvée de Réserve' Brut	NV	£12.5	£60
Lelarge-Pugeot, '1er Cru Tradition' Extra Brut	NV		£65
Veuve Clicquot, 'Yellow Label' Brut	NV		£80
Bollinger, 'Special Cuvée'	NV		£80
Krug, 'Grande Cuvée'	NV		£270
ROSÉ			
Marc Hébrart, 'Rosé 1er Cru' Brut	NV		£66
Laurent Perrier, 'Cuvée Rosé' Brut	NV		£85
Dom Pérignon, Rosé	2006		£420
Krug, Rosé '23 Ème Édition' Brut	NV		£460
VINTAGE			
Dom Pérignon	2008		£240
Krug, 'Grande Cuvée' Brut	2006		£400
Louis Roederer, 'Cristal'	2012		£400

CHAMPAGNES

	VINTAGE	BOTTLE
MAGNUMS		
Krug 'Grande Cuvée' Brut	NV	£570

SPARKLING WINES AND PROSECCO

	VINTAGE	GLASS 125ml	BOTTLE 750ml
Sacchetto, Brut Veneto, Italy	NV	£6	£26
Emilie Laurance, Rosé Sec Vin Mousseux, France	NV	£7.5	£27
Doña Paula 'Sauvage Blanc' Mendoza, Argentina	NV		£29
Dopff Au Moulin, 'Cuvée Julien Brut' Alsace, France	NV		£39

WHITE WINE	VINTAGE	GLASS 175ml	BOTTLE 750ml
Les Boules Blanc, Pays d'Oc Languedoc-Rousillon, France	2019	£5	£19.5
Chardonnay, Undurraga Valle Central, Chile	2019	£5.5	£21.5
Pinot Grigio, Andrea di Pec Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy	2019	£6.5	£24
Verdejo, Mesta Organic Central Castile, Spain	2019		£26
Torrontés, Piattelli Vineyards 'Alto Molino' Salta, Argentina	2019		£27
Sauvignon Blanc, Faultline Marlborough, New Zealand	2019		£27
Chenin Blanc, Olifantsberg Western Cape, South Africa	2017		£30
Riesling, Dopff Au Moulin Alsace, France	2018		£35
Pinot Bianco, Tramin, Moriz Alto Adige, Italy	2018		£41
Chablis, Domaine Jean Goulley Burgundy, France	2018		£42

WHITE WINE	VINTAGE	GLASS 175ml	BOTTLE 750ml
Sancerre, Domaine Gérard Millet Loire, France	2018		£43
Sancerre, Domaine Merlin-Cherrier Loire, France	2018		£48
ROSÉ WINE			
Pinot Grigio Blush, Novità, Venezie Veneto, Italy	2019	£6	£22
Zinfandel Blush, Zin Heaven Puglia, Italy	2018		£24
Cru Classé, Château de l'Aumérade 'Cuvée Marie Christine'Rosé Côtes de Provence, France	2019		£35
RED WINE			
Sollazzo, Rosso d'Italia Vino d'Italia, Italy	2019	£4.5	£19.5
Merlot, Sacchetto Veneto, Italy	2018	£5	£21
Malbec, El Camino Mendoza, Argentina	2018	£6	£23

RED WINE	VINTAGE	GLASS 175ml	BOTTLE 750ml
Shiraz, Berton Vineyard 'Foundstone', South Eastern Austral	2018 lia		£24
Nero d'Avola, Colomba Bianca 'Vitese', Sicily, Italy	2019		£27
Pinot Noir, Viña Echeverría Gran Reserva, Valle de Casablanca,	2018 Chile		£29
Rioja Reserva, Bodegas Ondarre Rioja, Spain	2014		£32
Malbec, Doña Paula, Estate Mendoza, Argentina	2018		£32
Talò Primitivo di Manduria San Marzano, Puglia, Italy	2018		£35
Gigondas, Domaine St Damien 'Classique' Vieilles Vignes Rhône, France	2017		£65
Bodegas Pinord, 'Mas Blanc +7' Priorat, Catalonia, Spain	2016		£70
Beaune 1er Cru Les Bressandes Domaine Albert Morot Burgundy, France	2014		£80
Brunello di Moltalcino, Carpineto Tuscany, Italy Please note v	2014 intages may vary		£85

	VINTAGE	GLASS	BOTTLE
PORTS		100ml	750ml
Barros, White Port Douro, Portugal	NV	£6	£34
Barros, Special Reserve Port Douro, Portugal	NV	£7.5	£42
Barros, Colheita Port Douro, Portugal	2005		£58
SWEET WINE			
Sauvignon Blanc, Viña Echeverría Valle de Curicó, Chile	2015	£7	£25
SAKE			
		GLASS	BOTTLE
JUNMAI		100ml	720ml
Gekkeikan Kome To Mizu No Sake		£4	£27

GIN	50ml
Bombay Bramble	£7
Bombay Sapphire Dry	£7
Bosford Rosé Premium	£7
Plymouth	£7
Hendrick's	£8
Roku	£8
The Botanist 22	£9
Tanqueray No. 10	£9
Gin Mare	£10
Gin No. 3	£10
VODKA	
Blavod Pure Black	£8
Ketel One	£8
Tito's Handmade Vodka (Gluten Free)	£8
Absolut Vanilia	£9
Absolut Kurant	£9
Grey Goose	£9
Haku	£9
Reyka	£10

RUM	50ml
Bacardi Spiced	£6
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£7
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£7
Bacardi Carta Oro	£8
Mount Gay Black Barrel	£10
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	£11
TEQUILA	
Tequila Rose	£6
El Espòlon Blanco	£8
Patrón XO Cafe Incendio	£9
Patrón Reposado	£12
Patrón Silver	£12
MEZCAL	
La Penca Mezcal	£11
SCOTCH BLENDED	
Monkey Shoulder	£8
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£40

IRISH BLENDED	50ml
Jameson	£7
SINGLE MALT	
ISLAY	
Laphroaig 10 Years Old	£12
Lagavulin 16 Years Old	£14
JAPANESE	
Suntory Toki	£9
Nikka From The Barrel	£11
Hibiki Harmony	£20
Yamazaki 12	£30
NORTH AMERICAN	50ml
Jack Daniel's	£7
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey	£7
Maker's Mark	£7
Bulleit Rye	£8
Bulleit Bourbon	£10
Woodford Reserve	£10
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Strength	£12

COGNAC	50ml
Courvoisier VSOP	£9
Hennessy VS	£9
Rémy Martin VSOP	£10
Courvoisier XO	£26
LIQUEURS	
Noilly Prat Original Dry	£5
Amaro Montenegro	£6
Aperol	£6
Bailey's	£6
Campari	£6
Crème de Cassis	£6
Disaronno	£6
Luxardo Dei Cesari Sambuca	£6
Luxardo Limoncello	£6
Malibu	£6
Antica Formula	£7
Fernet-Branca	£7
Jägermeister	£7
St. Germain	£7

LIQUEURS	50ml
Kahlúa	£7
Southern Comfort	£7
Tia Maria	£7
Chambord	£8
Ramazzotti Black Sambuca	£8
Pierre Ferrand Dry Curaçao	£8

BEER / CIDER

BOTTLED BEER	330ml
Asahi	£4
Sol	£4
Birra Moretti	£5
Kirin Ichiban	£5
Meantime London Pale Ale	£5
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	275ml
Beck's Blue Alcohol Free	£3
BOTTLED CIDER	500ml
Aspall Cyder	£6

SOFT DRINKS

	200ml
Coca-Cola, Diet Cola-Cola	£2.5
Fever Tree Mixers	£2.5
Elderflower Light Tonic Water, Ginger Ale	

Ginger Beer, Lemonade, Light Tonic Water Soda Water, Tonic Water (Indian, Mediterranean)

BOTTLED WATER	330ml	750ml
Still Water	£2.5	£4.5
Sparkling Water	£2.5	£4.5
JUICES		200ml
Cranberry		£1.5
Mango		£2
Passion Fruit		£2
Pago Orange		£2.5
Pago Tomato		£2.5
Pago Apple		£3
Pago Pineapple		£3

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

~ALL AT $\pounds 5$ ~

SMOOTH XENIA

An elegant and versatile drink

Fresh Raspberries, Homemade Raspberry Syrup, Lime, Fresh Mint, Soda

VIRGIN PORNSTAR

Our Passion Fruit Martini

Mango Juice, Passion Fruit Purée, Vanilla, Lemonade

CUCUMBER SCENT

A lively, refreshing and uplifting

Apple Juice, Cucumber Cubes, Basil, Matcha, Lemon, Soda